

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000028966 3)))



H160000289663ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : CORP USA Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)634-3694 Fax Number : (305)633-9696

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future
 annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

····=	EEB 0 4 2016		
		S. YOUNG	
Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

ā

رب. ک

3

H16000028966

COVER LETTER

**J**O: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

÷.,

 $\gamma$ 

۰. 'y

CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

MAX A. ADAMS, ESQ.

Name of Person

LAW OFFICES OF MAX A. ADAMS, ESQ. FLLC

Firm/Company			
2151 S. LEJEUNE ROAD, STE. 306		ล	
Address		FEB	TÎ.
CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134	• • 1	$\dot{\omega}$	
City/State and Zip Code	بد مربو <u></u> مربق راب م		
NGIE@THEMEDILAWFIRM.COM		<sup>1</sup>	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	- 57	19	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANGELA PEREZ		305 4	44-3484
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS	<u>:</u>	st	REET ADDRESS:
Division of Corporation	8	Div	vision of Corporations
Registration Section		Rea	istration Section
P.O. Box 6327		•	fton Building
Tallahassee, FL 32314			I Executive Center Circle
,			lahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the follow	Yiug amount:		
🖬 \$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	e & 🛛 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cartificate of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LUMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO DRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1. CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

(Nanio of Porelyn Limited Liability Company; niust include "Limited Liability Company," "LL,C," or "LLC.")

## MCCL INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

(If name unavailable, outer alternate name udopted for the purpose of transacting business in Floride. The alternate name must include "Limited Lightlity Company," "L.f.C," or "LLC.")

· 7	DELAWARE Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	<b>.</b> 3.	(PEI number, if applicable)
á	HAS NOT TRANSACTED BUSINESS HERE YET.		

(Date first transacted business in Florida, If prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine penalty liability)

5. 350 SE 2ND ST, APT. 1620

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33301

(Street Address of Principal Office)

SAME 6.

(Melling Address)

(City)

7. Name and street address of Piorida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name: LAW OFFICES OF MAX A ADAMS ESQ PLLC

Office Address: 2151 S. LEJEUNE RD, STE. 306

CORAL GABLES

Registered agout's accoptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper approximate performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered figure.

Florida 33134

(Zin code)

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are;

Michael Choung - MGRM - 350 SE 2ND ST, APT 1620, FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33134

Christopher Low - MGRM - 400 SE 1ST ST. UNIT 2308, FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33301

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, inchore than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it porganized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.) Signature of an authorized person This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the constitutes a third degree telony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signer-



Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREEY CERTIFY "CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2016.



5944585 8300 SR# 20160360982

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 201724643 Date: 01-25-16

Satin of Orienzer Section of Chryoration Definition of Chryoration Definition of Chryoration Definition and Chryoration 2012 D and Chryona 7510 (2027) 2012 August (2017) 101642 MISTE - (2017) Specifies

## CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

The undersigned, being an authorized person for purposes of executing this Certificate of Formation on behalf of CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company (the "L.L.C."), desiring to comply with the requirements of 6 <u>Del.C.</u> Section 18-201 and the other provisions of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, 6 <u>Del.C.</u> Section 18-101, <u>et seq</u>. (the "Act"), hereby certifies as follows:

1. <u>Name of the L.L.C.</u> The name of the L.L.C. Is: CRS INVESTMENT GROUP LLC.

2. <u>Registered Office and Registered Agent of the L.L.C.</u> - The name of the registered agent for service of process on the L.L.C. In the State of Delaware is Agents and Corporations, Inc. The address of the registered agent of the L.L.C. and the address of the registered office of the L.L.C. In the State of Delaware is 1201 Orange Street, Suite 600, Wilmington, DE 19801.

3. <u>Date of Formation and Effective Date</u>. The date of formation and the effective date of the L.L.C. shall be the date of filing of this Certificate of Formation with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned hereby executes this Certificate of, Formation in accordance with the provisions of 6 <u>Del.C.</u> Section 18-201 on January 22, 2016.

Brian C. Crawford (Authorized Person)

B 1 ŵ 7] 3 ទ



ور م